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PRMT:1:1: BUSINESS OFFICE

23806 COMMERCIAL 1,120 11/03/2005

7175 COMMERCIAL 60,000 05/19/1993

HX Base Yr

3325 S US HIGHWAY 441  , LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 25 MOD METAL 90
Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 10
Roof Structur 10 STEEL FRME 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Floo 03 CONC FINSH 100
Ceiling 03 PART.FIN. 100
Air Condition 01 NONE 100
Heating Type 01 NONE 100
Fixtures 5 100
Frame 05 STEEL 100

Story Height 16 100
RMS 8 100
Stories 0 0 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 05 05

8700 04 7,868 73.9892 28.12 221,248 1993 1993 0 0
AP
5 40.00 55.00

2 PREF M B A  0% - 0 Heated Area: 6924

AOF 1,424 110 1,566 24,220

BAS 5,500 100 5,500 85,063

CAN 2,400 30 720 11,135

FOP 112 30 34 526

FOP 160 30 48 743

9,596 7,868 121,686

BAS= W50 S110 AOF= S16 E3 FOP= S8 E20 N8 W20$ E54 FOP= S8 E14
N8 W14$ E17 N26 W24 S10 W50$ E50 N10 CAN=  E24 N100 W24 S100$
N100$.
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54 17
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14
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24
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100

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 15,082.00 UT 0.90 0.90 100 0 0 3 100 13,574

2 0140 CLFENCE  6 0 0 0 0 640.00 UT 8.00 8.00 50 1993 1993 3 50 2,560

3 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 0 0 0 13,135.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 2006 2006 3 100 19,703

4 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 364.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 2006 2006 3 100 910

5 0253 LIGHTING 0 0 0 0 2.00 UT 1,500.00 1,500.00 100 2006 2006 3 100 3,000

39,747

1 1100 C STORE 1FLR 0 00 0.00 0.00 2.56 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 14,000.00 14,000.00 35,840
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HX Base Yr

3325 S US HIGHWAY 441  , LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 25 MOD METAL 90
Exterior Wall 20 FACE BRICK 10
Roof Structur 10 STEEL FRME 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 50
Ceiling 01 FIN.SUSPD 100
Air Condition 06 ENG CENTRL 100
Heating Type 09 ENG F AIR 100
Fixtures 15 100

Frame 05 STEEL 100
Story Height 16 100
RMS 0 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 3 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 05 05

8800 04 8,611 133.5926 60.12 517,693 2006 2006 0 0 0 21.00 79.00

3 PREF M B R  0% - 0 Heated Area: 5290

BAS 5,290 100 5,290 251,248

CAN 720 30 216 10,259

FST 6,210 50 3,105 147,472

12,220 8,611 408,977

BAS=  W25 N10 W25 S10 W22 S12 W12 S14 W16 FST= N85 E100 S59
W25 N10 W25 S10 W22 S12 W12 S14 W16$ S40 CAN=  S6 E56 N20 E44
N6 W50 S20 W50$ E50 N20 E50 N46$.
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